
Week
commencing

Cows for service *Cows to see in heat

Target calving +90Target calving +42 Calving +70 Service +30 Calving -55 Calving -30 Service +280

Cows to P.D. * Cows due to calveCows to dry off *
Cows to prepare for

calving *

13/03/2023 2161 S RAMBO DEBBIE 38
**
1932 S C UP RHODA 34 **
2152 S A ROMPUS 31 **
2499 S MOGUL RUTH 24 **
1775 S B IRIS 15 **
1826 S B RHODA 31 **
2540 S DAVINCI RUTH 25
**
1580 S G RUTH 12 **
1744 S B ELUSIVE 25 **
2163 S P PRINCESS 49 **
0095 S J PRINCESS 29
2556 S M POPPY 16
2069 S D BARBARA 88
2310 S M FRAGILE 45

2037 S H FRAGILE 36
2545 S S BARBARA 101
2736 S E CINDERS 64
2523 S M OCTAVIA 10
2525 S M GHOST 12
2050 S K ELUSIVE 30
2155 S POCONO POPPY 10
2170 S MASTERPLAN JOY
2297 S P FRAGILE 43
1931 S PETY ROMPUS 26
2142 S A DAISY 15
1869 S K ELIZABETH 82

2049 S M MELISSA 12 **
1936 S D DAISY 12 **
2453 S PHARO ROMPUS 35
2468 S C GWENFRON 13

2071 S S PRINCESS 45
2164 S PAYTON POPPY 11

2575 S A DEBBIE 47
2160 S M LOLA 19
2167 S RAMBO ROMPUS 32

1946 S M FRAGILE 32
2436 S U ELIZABETH 100
2156 S S LENA 25

20/03/2023 1580 S G RUTH 12
1744 S B ELUSIVE 25
2163 S P PRINCESS 49

1845 S DREAMER LISA 7
2552 S R POPPY 15
2433 S P FRAGILE 47
2327 S A CINDERS 56
2042 S HELIX RUTH 18

2515 S R RHODA 52
2734 S T ELIZABETH 112
1928 S C U E 84
2150 S F CINDERS 54
1850 S M FRAGILE 31
1619 S MCCUTCHEN GEM 8
2530 S DOC HONEYBEE 16
2743 S C BARBARA 108
2739 S DOC PRINCESS 67

2459 S S ELIZABETH 102
1544 S S PEGGY 31
1591 S G BARBARA 63
2314 S M RUTH 22
2139 S P FRAGILE 39
2171 S P HONEYBEE 10

2587 S T ELIZABETH 107
2579 S A ELSPETH 18

2318 S C BARBARA 96
2524 S D AMBER 3

27/03/2023 0095 S J PRINCESS 29
2556 S M POPPY 16

2555 S S BARBARA 102
2521 S A DAISY 22
2315 S M POPPY 13
2149 S R PRINCESS 47
2312 S PEPPER POPPY 12
2551 S R ROMPUS 38

2438 S PHARO TINA 9
2498 S PHARO DAISY 21
1862 S M ELIZABETH 80
1667 S C DEBBIE 29
0180 S JEEVES LISA 6
2504 S RUBICON IRENE 4
2741 S TROPIC RUTH 28
2735 S P MARCHIONES 12
2547 S P CINDERS 60
1513 S C ELIZABETH 63
2075 S S BARBARA 89
2620 S L HAZEL 42
2733 S T ELEGANCE 12
2742 S PHARO ROMPUS 44

2068 S F DAISY 13 2049 S M MELISSA 12 2584 S L HAZEL 38
2576 S DOC RUTH 26
2276 S S ELIZABETH 99
0135 S B ELIZABETH 50

0168 S B BARBARA 61
1940 S D MARCHIONES 8
2151 S D ROMPUS 30
2447 S PUNCH DEBBIE 43
2153 S P PERFECT 12
2147 S D AMBER 4
2442 S S BARBARA 98
2448 S P HONEYBEE 14
2580 S A PERFECT 18
0391 S DENVER FRAN ET

03/04/2023 2069 S D BARBARA 88
2310 S M FRAGILE 45

2336 S M PRINCESS 56
2550 S A CINDERS 61

1833 S C FLIP IRIS 16
2127 S P ROMPUS 28
2513 S R PAMELA 24
2250 S PHARO LILA Z 3
2536 S M DAISY 23

2457 S PHARO RUTH 23 1936 S D DAISY 12 2577 S M CINDERS 62
2154 S F PRINCESS 47
2454 S M DEBBIE 44
1616 S L PERFECT 9
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commencing
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10/04/2023 1845 S DREAMER LISA 7
2552 S R POPPY 15
2433 S P FRAGILE 47
2327 S A CINDERS 56
2042 S HELIX RUTH 18

1946 S M FRAGILE 32
2436 S U ELIZABETH 100
2156 S S LENA 25

2467 S S ELIZABETH 103
1767 S B BARBARA 74
1935 S D PEGGY 36
2063 S M IRENE 2

2295 S A BARBARA 94
2453 S PHARO ROMPUS 35
2468 S C GWENFRON 13

2589 S DOC ELEGANCE 10
2044 S M CINDERS 51
2588 S RAMPAGE OSSI 2
2582 S T ROMPUS 41
2462 S C HONEYBEE 15
2071 S S PRINCESS 45
2164 S PAYTON POPPY 11
2568 S DOC HAZEL 37

2450 S P ELIZABETH 101

17/04/2023 2555 S S BARBARA 102
2521 S A DAISY 22
2315 S M POPPY 13
2149 S R PRINCESS 47
2312 S PEPPER POPPY 12
2551 S R ROMPUS 38

2318 S C BARBARA 96
2524 S D AMBER 3

0100 S MINCIO JOY 12 1733 S SLADE RUTH 14
0075 S STIRLING LOLA

2068 S F DAISY 13 1544 S S PEGGY 31
2590 S DAVINCI RUTH 27
2459 S S ELIZABETH 102
2314 S M RUTH 22
1591 S G BARBARA 63
2139 S P FRAGILE 39
2171 S P HONEYBEE 10

24/04/2023 2336 S M PRINCESS 56
2550 S A CINDERS 61

0168 S B BARBARA 61
1940 S D MARCHIONES 8
2151 S D ROMPUS 30
2447 S PUNCH DEBBIE 43
2153 S P PERFECT 12
2147 S D AMBER 4
2442 S S BARBARA 98
0391 S DENVER FRAN ET
2448 S P HONEYBEE 14
2580 S A PERFECT 18

2132 S P FRAGILE 37
2464 S POCONO TINA 10
2482 S S DAISY 20

01/05/2023 1946 S M FRAGILE 32
2436 S U ELIZABETH 100
2156 S S LENA 25

2477 S UNO OCTAVIA 9
2481 S MOGUL HAZEL 36
6285 S L B RUBY

2457 S PHARO RUTH 23
2467 S S ELIZABETH 103

2049 S M MELISSA 12
1936 S D DAISY 12

08/05/2023 2524 S D AMBER 3
2318 S C BARBARA 96
0168 S B BARBARA 61

2450 S P ELIZABETH 101 2222 S A ELEGANCE 7
1622 S R ELIZABETH 70
2502 S PUNCH RHODA 49
1853 S B PEGGY 34

1767 S B BARBARA 74
1935 S D PEGGY 36
2063 S M IRENE 2

2295 S A BARBARA 94
2453 S PHARO ROMPUS 35
2468 S C GWENFRON 13
2586 S M BARBARA 104
2592 S SELECT PEGGY 41

15/05/2023 2475 S M HAZEL 35
1631 S R RHODA 27
2224 S PHARO HAZEL 32
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